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1 Opening Balance

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD-

A/C NIPPON INDIA - I                         6417365 7.26 31/03/2021 6417365 7.26

Sale 11/06/2021 -20837 Transfer 6396528 7.24

Sale 18/06/2021 -458957 Transfer 5937571 6.72

Sale 25/06/2021 -405072 Transfer 5532499 6.26

Sale 09/07/2021 -511322 Transfer 5021177 5.68

Sale 08/10/2021 -76758 Transfer 4944419 5.60

Sale 15/10/2021 -227674 Transfer 4716745 5.34

Sale 22/10/2021 -211091 Transfer 4505654 5.10

Sale 19/11/2021 -69751 Transfer 4435903 5.02

Sale 10/12/2021 -109650 Transfer 4326253 4.90

Sale 14/01/2022 -38847 Transfer 4287406 4.85

Sale 28/01/2022 -83500 Transfer 4203906 4.76

Purchase 04/02/2022 304700 Transfer 4508606 5.10

Sale 04/02/2022 -504700 Transfer 4003906 4.53

Sale 11/02/2022 -144399 Transfer 3859507 4.37

Sale 18/02/2022 -185014 Transfer 3674493 4.16

Sale 25/02/2022 -41018 Transfer 3633475 4.11

Sale 11/03/2022 -605082 Transfer 3028393 3.43

Sale 25/03/2022 -84844 Transfer 2943549 3.33

VRL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Shareholding at 

the beginning of 

the Year

Cumulative 

Shareholding 

during the Year 

31st March 2022 

The datewise increase / decrease in Shareholding Pattern of top ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters 

and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) for FY 2021-22



Closing Balance 31/03/2022 2943549 3.33

2 Opening Balance IDFC STERLING VALUE FUND                                                   4440000 5.03 31/03/2021 4440000 5.03

Purchase 09/04/2021 30000 Transfer 4470000 5.06

Purchase 16/04/2021 15089 Transfer 4485089 5.08

Purchase 23/04/2021 14911 Transfer 4500000 5.09

Sale 18/06/2021 -100000 Transfer 4400000 4.98

Sale 09/07/2021 -200000 Transfer 4200000 4.75

Purchase 03/09/2021 50000 Transfer 4250000 4.81

Sale 17/09/2021 -200000 Transfer 4050000 4.58

Sale 08/10/2021 -157 Transfer 4049843 4.58

Sale 15/10/2021 -99843 Transfer 3950000 4.47

Sale 22/10/2021 -100000 Transfer 3850000 4.36

Sale 12/11/2021 -200000 Transfer 3650000 4.13

Purchase 04/03/2022 40000 Transfer 3690000 4.18

Purchase 11/03/2022 40000 Transfer 3730000 4.22

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 3730000 4.22

3 Opening Balance

ICICI PRUDENTIAL EXPORTS AND 

SERVICES FUND                                 4254706 4.82 31/03/2021 4254706 4.82

Purchase 09/04/2021 2493 Transfer 4257199 4.82

Purchase 16/04/2021 81931 Transfer 4339130 4.91

Purchase 23/04/2021 30000 Transfer 4369130 4.95

Purchase 21/05/2021 10320 Transfer 4379450 4.96

Purchase 28/05/2021 57181 Transfer 4436631 5.02

Purchase 11/06/2021 109093 Transfer 4545724 5.15

Purchase 18/06/2021 350000 Transfer 4895724 5.54

Sale 18/06/2021 -248344 Transfer 4647380 5.26

Purchase 25/06/2021 138287 Transfer 4785667 5.42

Purchase 02/07/2021 7 Transfer 4785674 5.42

Sale 09/07/2021 -241654 Transfer 4544020 5.14

Sale 16/07/2021 -378623 Transfer 4165397 4.72

Sale 06/08/2021 -226091 Transfer 3939306 4.46

Sale 13/08/2021 -306305 Transfer 3633001 4.11

Sale 20/08/2021 -206346 Transfer 3426655 3.88

Sale 17/09/2021 -34542 Transfer 3392113 3.84

Sale 24/09/2021 -226402 Transfer 3165711 3.58

Sale 30/09/2021 -211948 Transfer 2953763 3.34

Sale 08/10/2021 -122000 Transfer 2831763 3.21

Sale 15/10/2021 -86242 Transfer 2745521 3.11



Sale 22/10/2021 -62655 Transfer 2682866 3.04

Sale 29/10/2021 -7254 Transfer 2675612 3.03

Purchase 05/11/2021 7 Transfer 2675619 3.03

Sale 05/11/2021 -104117 Transfer 2571502 2.91

Sale 12/11/2021 -235341 Transfer 2336161 2.64

Purchase 26/11/2021 24219 Transfer 2360380 2.67

Sale 26/11/2021 -24398 Transfer 2335982 2.64

Purchase 03/12/2021 56 Transfer 2336038 2.64

Sale 03/12/2021 -60000 Transfer 2276038 2.58

Purchase 10/12/2021 7 Transfer 2276045 2.58

Purchase 17/12/2021 7 Transfer 2276052 2.58

Sale 17/12/2021 -51688 Transfer 2224364 2.52

Purchase 24/12/2021 3993 Transfer 2228357 2.52

Sale 24/12/2021 -225 Transfer 2228132 2.52

Sale 07/01/2022 -50017 Transfer 2178115 2.47

Sale 14/01/2022 -150354 Transfer 2027761 2.30

Sale 21/01/2022 -12298 Transfer 2015463 2.28

Sale 28/01/2022 -46361 Transfer 1969102 2.23

Purchase 04/02/2022 33404 Transfer 2002506 2.27

Sale 04/02/2022 -63899 Transfer 1938607 2.19

Sale 11/02/2022 -110000 Transfer 1828607 2.07

Purchase 18/02/2022 12989 Transfer 1841596 2.08

Purchase 25/02/2022 5586 Transfer 1847182 2.09

Purchase 04/03/2022 13522 Transfer 1860704 2.11

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 1860704 2.11

4 Opening Balance

L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE 

LIMITED - L AND T CONS                         0 0.00 31/03/2021 0 0.00

Purchase 13/08/2021 6300 Transfer 6300 0.01

Purchase 17/09/2021 200000 Transfer 206300 0.23

Purchase 24/09/2021 154500 Transfer 360800 0.41

Purchase 30/09/2021 171600 Transfer 532400 0.60

Purchase 08/10/2021 50000 Transfer 582400 0.66

Purchase 29/10/2021 30105 Transfer 612505 0.69

Sale 12/11/2021 -3000 Transfer 609505 0.69

Purchase 26/11/2021 35427 Transfer 644932 0.73

Purchase 10/12/2021 88168 Transfer 733100 0.83

Purchase 11/02/2022 70835 Transfer 803935 0.91



Purchase 18/02/2022 28000 Transfer 831935 0.94

Purchase 11/03/2022 425000 Transfer 1256935 1.42

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 1256935 1.42

5 Opening Balance

QUANT MUTUAL FUND-QUANT 

TAX PLAN                                           0 0.00 31/03/2021 0 0.00

Purchase 24/09/2021 92000 Transfer 92000 0.10

Purchase 15/10/2021 145000 Transfer 237000 0.27

Purchase 22/10/2021 400000 Transfer 637000 0.72

Purchase 29/10/2021 79600 Transfer 716600 0.81

Purchase 05/11/2021 116500 Transfer 833100 0.94

Purchase 12/11/2021 77760 Transfer 910860 1.03

Purchase 31/12/2021 99332 Transfer 1010192 1.14

Purchase 07/01/2022 94000 Transfer 1104192 1.25

Purchase 14/01/2022 30000 Transfer 1134192 1.28

Purchase 21/01/2022 25000 Transfer 1159192 1.31

Purchase 04/02/2022 36251 Transfer 1195443 1.35

Purchase 18/03/2022 27053 Transfer 1222496 1.38

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 1222496 1.38

6 Opening Balance ASHISH KACHOLIA                                                            0 0.00 31/03/2021 0 0.00

Purchase 09/07/2021 550000 Transfer 550000 0.62

Purchase 16/07/2021 217898 Transfer 767898 0.87

Purchase 06/08/2021 200000 Transfer 967898 1.10

Purchase 13/08/2021 161438 Transfer 1129336 1.28

Purchase 27/08/2021 26200 Transfer 1155536 1.31

Purchase 03/09/2021 7096 Transfer 1162632 1.32

Purchase 10/09/2021 45000 Transfer 1207632 1.37

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 1207632 1.37

7 Opening Balance

UTI TRANSPORTATION AND 

LOGISTICS FUND                                      737188 0.83 31/03/2021 737188 0.83

Sale 10/09/2021 -6622 Transfer 730566 0.83

Sale 10/12/2021 -77883 Transfer 652683 0.74

Sale 28/01/2022 -37412 Transfer 615271 0.70

Sale 11/02/2022 -82403 Transfer 532868 0.60

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 532868 0.60

8 Opening Balance

HDFC TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C HDFC 

RETIREMENT SAVINGS FU                         0 0.00 31/03/2021 0 0.00

Purchase 13/08/2021 118000 Transfer 118000 0.13



Purchase 20/08/2021 224210 Transfer 342210 0.39

Purchase 27/08/2021 41600 Transfer 383810 0.43

Purchase 10/09/2021 36947 Transfer 420757 0.48

Purchase 17/09/2021 1373 Transfer 422130 0.48

Purchase 24/09/2021 88146 Transfer 510276 0.58

Purchase 15/10/2021 139724 Transfer 650000 0.74

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 650000 0.74

9 Opening Balance

CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND 

A/C CANARA ROBECO SMALL                          636695 0.72 31/03/2021 636695 0.72

Purchase 30/04/2021 100000 Transfer 736695 0.83

Purchase 07/05/2021 22529 Transfer 759224 0.86

Purchase 09/07/2021 30000 Transfer 789224 0.89

Purchase 16/07/2021 98589 Transfer 887813 1.00

Purchase 30/07/2021 66004 Transfer 953817 1.08

Purchase 24/09/2021 29322 Transfer 983139 1.11

Purchase 22/10/2021 114652 Transfer 1097791 1.24

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 1097791 1.24

10 Opening Balance

AB SICAV I - INDIA GROWTH 

PORTFOLIO                                        570322 0.65 31/03/2021 570322 0.65

Sale 23/04/2021 -24063 Transfer 546259 0.62

Sale 30/04/2021 -67713 Transfer 478546 0.54

Sale 07/05/2021 -31753 Transfer 446793 0.51

Sale 14/05/2021 -37121 Transfer 409672 0.46

Sale 21/05/2021 -143776 Transfer 265896 0.30

Sale 11/06/2021 -230446 Transfer 35450 0.04

Sale 18/06/2021 -35450 Transfer 0 0.00

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 0 0.00



11 Opening Balance

NORDEA 1 SICAV - INDIAN EQUITY 

FUND                                        390171 0.44 31/03/2021 390171 0.44

Sale 23/04/2021 -22474 Transfer 367697 0.42

Sale 30/04/2021 -3975 Transfer 363722 0.41

Sale 20/08/2021 -103656 Transfer 260066 0.29

Purchase 08/10/2021 21531 Transfer 281597 0.32

Purchase 15/10/2021 58407 Transfer 340004 0.38

Sale 31/12/2021 -125034 Transfer 214970 0.24

Sale 07/01/2022 -153807 Transfer 61163 0.07

Sale 14/01/2022 -61163 Transfer 0 0.00

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 0 0.00

12 Opening Balance

EMERGING MARKETS CORE 

EQUITY PORTFOLIO (THE PORTFO                         277288 0.31 31/03/2021 277288 0.31

Sale 09/04/2021 -4859 Transfer 272429 0.31

Sale 16/04/2021 -13271 Transfer 259158 0.29

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 259158 0.29

13 Opening Balance

THE MASTER TRUST BANK OF 

JAPAN, LTD. AS TRUSTEE OF                         213068 0.24 31/03/2021 213068 0.24

Sale 18/06/2021 -13068 Transfer 200000 0.23

Sale 18/03/2022 -10373 Transfer 189627 0.21

Sale 25/03/2022 -14627 Transfer 175000 0.20

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 175000 0.20

14 Opening Balance

ACADIAN EMERGING MARKETS 

SMALL CAP EQUITY FUND LLC                         207786 0.24 31/03/2021 207786 0.24

Purchase 16/04/2021 17315 Transfer 225101 0.25

Sale 11/06/2021 -15559 Transfer 209542 0.24

Sale 18/06/2021 -59103 Transfer 150439 0.17

Purchase 20/08/2021 38566 Transfer 189005 0.21

Purchase 12/11/2021 27897 Transfer 216902 0.25

Purchase 19/11/2021 9717 Transfer 226619 0.26

Purchase 10/12/2021 18729 Transfer 245348 0.28

Purchase 14/01/2022 15196 Transfer 260544 0.29

Purchase 11/02/2022 40623 Transfer 301167 0.34

Closing Balance 31/03/2022 301167 0.34


